LADIES MONTHLY MEDAL - STROKE PLAY

(01/04/2025)

Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 1
Pos Name Home Club Gross
1 LORAINE NIXON 87
2 LYNNE FRASER 79
3 SUSAN EVANS 93
4 ELAINE HILLIS 91
5 ANNE SANGSTER 100
6 ANNE MACKAY 102
7 ROSEMARY 103
STALLARD
EVELYN STEWART 98
9 MARY GALLOWAY 104
10 ANNETTE 101
MCARTHUR
11 SANDRA EVANS NR

DIVISION ONE

21

22
19
25
25
25
20
23
20

24

77
78
78
81
81

NR

1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £15.00 CREDIT (WINNER)

2ND - LYNNE FRASER - £8.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - LAURNA STOBO - £12.00 CREDIT

2ND - MARINA MacCULLOCH - £8.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 01/04/2025



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 2
Pos Name Home Club Gross
1 Laurna Stobo Aigas Golf Club 106
2 MARINA 100
MACCULLOCH
3 MARGARET 117
MacKENZIE
4 Elizabeth Fraser 110
5 JOAN REID 113
6 Linda Mitchell 114
7 MOIRA MacRAE 129
8 Hayley Lewis NR
9 Margo Patience NR
10 MAUREEN SMALL NR
11 JEAN MUNRO NR
12 JOAN MURPHY NR
13 Lorna Brunton NR

DIVISION ONE

33
26
42
34
36
33
42
26
31
27
30
26
37

75
76
77
81
87
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £15.00 CREDIT (WINNER)

2ND - LYNNE FRASER - £8.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - LAURNA STOBO - £12.00 CREDIT

2ND - MARINA MacCULLOCH - £8.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 01/04/2025



