LADIES MONTHLY MEDAL - STROKE PLAY (01/04/2025)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	LORAINE NIXON		87	21	66
2	LYNNE FRASER		79	8	71
3	SUSAN EVANS		93	22	71
4	ELAINE HILLIS		91	19	72
5	ANNE SANGSTER		100	25	75
6	ANNE MACKAY		102	25	77
7	ROSEMARY		103	25	78
8	STALLARD EVELYN STEWART		98	20	78
9	MARY GALLOWAY		104	23	81
10	ANNETTE		101	20	81
11	MCARTHUR SANDRA EVANS		NR	24	NR

DIVISION ONE 1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £15.00 CREDIT (WINNER) 2ND - LYNNE FRASER - £8.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO
1ST - LAURNA STOBO - £12.00 CREDIT
2ND - MARINA MacCULLOCH - £8.00 CREDIT

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Home Club	<u>Gross</u>	<u>PH</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Laurna Stobo	Aigas Golf Club	106	33	73
2	MARINA		100	26	74
3	MACCULLOCH MARGARET MacKENZIE		117	42	75
4	Elizabeth Fraser		110	34	76
5	JOAN REID		113	36	77
6	Linda Mitchell		114	33	81
7	MOIRA MacRAE		129	42	87
8	Hayley Lewis		NR	26	NR
9	Margo Patience		NR	31	NR
10	MAUREEN SMALL		NR	27	NR
11	JEAN MUNRO		NR	30	NR
12	JOAN MURPHY		NR	26	NR
13	Lorna Brunton		NR	37	NR

DIVISION ONE 1ST - LORAINE NIXON - £15.00 CREDIT (WINNER) 2ND - LYNNE FRASER - £8.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO 1ST - LAURNA STOBO - £12.00 CREDIT 2ND - MARINA MacCULLOCH - £8.00 CREDIT

2